1. SLP

zZiakov v slalome

15.6.2024

Rank Bib No. Name Club Year Cat Time1 Pen1 Total1 Time2 Pen2 Total 2 Total Behind SLP SLPz

C1M
1 14 HNILICA Luka$ KTKLM 2011 ZS 99.68 0 99.68 100.48 0 10048 99.68 0.00 80 80
2 19  GALDIA Juraj ZKVZA 2010 ZS 105.25 6 111.25 101.23 0 101.23 101.23 +1.55 76 76
3 20  MINCIK Matej SKPBA 2010 ZS 102.63 2 104.63 101.69 0 101.69 101.69 +2.01 72 72
4 21 CIBAK Damian KTKLM 2010 ZS 102.24 4 106.24 100.57 2 10257 102.57 +2.89 68 68
5 17  DARABOS Samuel KTKLM 2010 ZS 95.17 52 14717 105.47 0 10547 105.47 +5.79 64 64
6 15  JANOVCIK Simon KTKLM 2011 ZS 106.46 0 106.46 106.29 0 106.29 106.29 +6.61 60 60
7 13  GALDIA Matus ZKVZA 2012 ZM 109.49 0 109.49 113.02 2 115.02 109.49 +9.81 58 58
8 16  ONDREJKA Alex KTKLM 2011 ZS 113.37 0 113.37 110.87 0 110.87 110.87 +11.19 56 56
9 22  MLYNCEK Samuel KTKLM 2011 ZS 129.58 4 133.58 112.56 2 11456 114.56 +14.88 54 54
10 10  HUDEK Ondrej SKPBA 2012 ZM 116.45 2 11845 114.84 2 116.84 116.84 +17.16 52 52
11 12  HARBACH Adam KTKLM 2012 ZM 96.66 50 146.66 113.29 4  117.29 117.29 +17.61 50 50
12 18  MARO Lukas KTKLM 2010 ZS 118.65 2 120.65 118.17 0 118.17 118.17 +18.49 48 48
13 8 KULTAN Mate;j KTKLM 2012 ZM 119.28 2 121.28 118.43 2 120.43 120.43 +20.75 47 47
14 9 HARBACH Ben KTKLM 2012 ZM 123.79 2 125.79 132.28 58 190.28 125.79 +26.11 46 46
15 5 OKAPAL Marko SOKZA 2011 ZS 128.09 0 128.09 126.54 0 126.54 126.54 +26.86 45 45
16 7 AGALAREV Tomas SKPBA 2011 ZS 127.48 2 129.48 126.06 4 130.06 129.48 +29.80 44 44
17 6 BACIK Milo§ UVLKO 2012 ZM 130.67 6 136.67 129.76 0 129.76 129.76 +30.08 43 43
18 11 BACUR Jakub KTKLM 2012 ZM 131.12 2 133.12 129.77 0 129.77 129.77 +30.09 42 42
19 4 KOTYRA Dominik ZKVZA 2012 ZM 143.98 0 143.98 135.67 6 141.67 141.67 +41.99 41 41
20 1 HARBACH Ondrej KTKLM 2014 ZM 169.65 6 175.65 168.51 2 170.51 170.51 +70.83 40 40
21 3 CSONKA Peter SKPBA 2014 ZM 195.51 2 197.51 187.76 6 193.76 193.76 +94.08 39 39

2 DUCHON Samuel UVLKO 2014 ZM DNS DNS

K1Z
1 53  DANISOVA Hana SKPBA 2010 ZS 97.90 2 99.90 97.99 0 97.99 97.99 0.00 80 80
2 43  KIMAKOVA Paulina TUZV 2010 ZS 102.61 0 102.61 105.49 0 10549 102.61 +4.62 76 76
3 49  LOBODASOVA Barbora SKPBA 2011 ZS 105.37 0 105.37 107.73 2 109.73 105.37 +7.38 72 72
4 51 MRAZKOVA Alexandra SKPBA 2013 ZM 91.94 50 14194 108.28 0 108.28 108.28 +10.29 68 68
5 40  SMOLINSKA Katarina SKPBA 2011 ZS DNS 114.01 0 114.01 114.01 +16.02 64 64
6 52  1ZOVA Lenka SKPDK 2011 ZS 117.50 4 12150 116.28 0 116.28 116.28 +18.29 60 60
7 35 SUROVCEKOVA Adela KTKLM 2014 ZM 129.53 6 135.53 128.39 0 128.39 128.39 +30.40 58 58
8 39  KORINKOVA Hana KTKLM 2013 ZM 132.74 4 136.74 128.15 2 130.15 130.15 +32.16 56 56
9 45  HRUSKOVA Nina ZKVZA 2013 ZM 133.84 0 133.84 133.53 2 13553 133.84 +35.85 54 54
10 50 AUGUSTINOVA Margaréte ZKVZA 2011 ZS 128.38 6 134.38 121.92 12 133.92 133.92 +35.93 52 52
11 44  MATEJKOVA Adéla KTKLM 2013 ZM 141.32 4 14532 132.27 6 138.27 138.27 +40.28 50 50
12 41 GECIOVA Gréta UVLKO 2013 ZM 148.41 4 152.41 14244 0 14244 142.44 +44.45 48 48
13 38 SOLTYSOVA Lara UVLKO 2012 ZM 141.26 2 143.26 149.29 4 153.29 143.26 +45.27 47 47
14 47  GAJDOSIKOVA Eunika UVLKO 2015 ZM 141.44 10 151.44 144.24 8 152.24 151.44 +53.45 46 46
15 42  PSENKOVA Kristina ZKVZA 2014 ZM 149.88 8 157.88 150.53 18 168.53 157.88 +59.89 45 45
16 32  MIKLAS Isabella TUZV 2014 ZM 170.44 8 178.44 168.22 4  172.22 172.22 +74.23 44 44
17 46  MATEJKOVA Aneta KTKLM 2012 ZM 167.64 12 179.64 174.78 8 182.78 179.64 +81.65 43 43
18 34  HUDECOVA Hana UVLKO 2013 ZM 166.15 16 182.15 175.98 54 22998 182.15 +84.16 42 42
19 31 FATRSIKOVA Olivia ZKVZA 2016 ZM 176.62 12 188.62 182.70 12 194.70 188.62 +90.63 41 41
20 48 DUROSKOVA Nadezda KTKLM 2015 ZM 182.68 12 194.68 154.47 56 210.47 194.68 +96.69 40 40
21 36  BRANICKA Nikola ZKVZA 2015 ZM  240.79 220 460.79 219.06 12 231.06 231.06 +133.07 39 39
22 37  KORINKOVA Terezka KTKLM 2014 ZM  247.06 10 257.06 201.61 58 259.61 257.06 +159.07 38 38
23 33  ZEMANKOVA Kristina ZKVZA 2016 ZM 29197 16 307.97 270.93 8 278.93 278.93 +180.94 37 37

K1M
1 116  VENETIANER Martin ZKVZA 2009 DM 86.81 0 86.81 91.05 6 97.05 86.81 0.00 80
2 111 KULTAN Andrej KTKLM 2010 ZS 89.61 2 91.61 87.27 0 87.27 87.27 +0.46 76 80
3 100  HNILICA Luka$s KTKLM 2011 ZS 92.53 0 92.53 89.45 4 93.45 92.53 +5.72 72 76
4 112 HUDEK Jona$s SKPBA 2010 ZS 94.07 0 94.07 94.12 0 94.12 94.07 +7.26 68 72
5 107 GALDIA Juraj ZKVZA 2010 ZS 94.02 52  146.02 93.19 4 97.19 97.19 +10.38 64 68
6 110  JANOVCIK Simon KTKLM 2011 ZS 97.72 0 97.72 98.16 0 98.16 97.72 +10.91 60 64
7 118  PANKO Juraj UVLKO 2007 DS 98.56 0 98.56 97.46 54 151.46 98.56 +11.75 58
8 103 GALDIA MATUS ZKVZA 2012 ZM 97.48 2 99.48 98.39 4 102.39 99.48 +12.67 56 60
9 106 DARABOS Samuel KTKLM 2010 ZS 99.26 2 101.26 98.07 4 102.07 101.26 +14.45 54 58
10 104 SEEWALD Jakub SKPBA 2011 ZS 101.35 4 105.35 99.92 2 101.92 101.92 +15.11 52 56
11 90 AGALAREV Tomas SKPBA 2011 ZS 100.76 4 104.76 97.98 4 101.98 101.98 +15.17 50 54
12 81 HUDEK Ondrej SKPBA 2012 ZM 100.52 2 102.52 100.92 2 102,92 102.52 +15.71 48 52
13 102 HARBACH Adam KTKLM 2012 ZM 103.26 0 103.26 100.75 2 102.75 102.75 +15.94 47 50
14 113 ONDREJKA Alex KTKLM 2010 ZS 101.36 2 103.36 99.67 4 103.67 103.36 +16.55 46 48
15 105 MINCIK Matej SKPBA 2010 ZS 104.25 2 106.25 103.93 0 103.93 103.93 +17.12 45 47
16 108 MARO Lukas KTKLM 2010 ZS 104.99 2 106.99 102.49 2 10449 104.49 +17.68 44 46
17 109 VELEBA Oskar SKPBA 2011 ZS 107.38 0 107.38 108.07 2 110.07 107.38 +20.57 43 45
18 96  MLYNCEK Samuel KTKLM 2011 ZS 110.95 4 11495 108.35 0 108.35 108.35 +21.54 42 44
19 97 HARBACH Ben KTKLM 2012 ZM 106.80 2 108.80 105.94 52 157.94 108.80 +21.99 41 43
20 88  SLOSIAR Juraj KTKLM 2012 ZM 110.15 0 110.15 109.19 0 109.19 109.19 +22.38 40 42



21 86  KULTAN Matej KTKLM 2012 ZM  107.88 2 109.88 108.10 2 110.10 109.88 +23.07 39 41
22 80  BACIK Milo$ UVLKO 2012 ZM  119.92 4 12392 111.61 0 11161 111.61 +24.80 38 40
23 91 GOUTH Simon ZKVZA 2013 ZM  110.35 8 118.35 109.94 2 11194 111.94 +25.13 37 39
24 99  MIKLAS Jakub SKPBA 2011 ZS 108.37 4 11237 109.12 4 11312 112.37 +25.56 36 38
25 101 HUCALA Peter ZKVZA 2012 ZM  105.04 8 113.04 110.28 50 160.28 113.04 +26.23 35 37
26 83  MARKO Michal TUZV 2012 ZM  114.62 0 11462 116.00 0 116.00 114.62 +27.81 34 36
27 98  KOTYRA Dominik ZKVZA 2012 ZM  117.35 4 12135 118.07 0 118.07 118.07 +31.26 33 35
28 93  BACUR Jakub KTKLM 2012 ZM  119.37 2 12137 117.62 4 12162 121.37 +34.56 32 34
29 94  KUBAN Filip ZKVZA 2013 ZM  124.40 0 12440 12225 0 12225 122.25 +35.44 31 33
30 87  SRNEC Marek ZKVZA 2014 ZM  123.31 0 123.31 121.41 4 12541 123.31 +36.50 30 32
31 85 BAUMANN Jan ZKVZA 2015 ZM 12422 0 12422 127.64 6 133.64 124.22 +37.41 29 31
32 89  MATUSOVIC Andrej TUZV 2012 ZM  129.12 0 129.12 124.86 0 12486 124.86 +38.05 28 30
33 84  PODZIMEK Juraj ZKVZA 2015 ZM  126.59 0 126.59 121.39 4 12539 125.39 +38.58 27 29
34 66  HARBACH Ondrej KTKLM 2014 ZM 12173 4 12573 129.05 2 131.05 125.73 +38.92 26 28
35 95  MATUSOVIC Arthur TUZV 2012 ZM  133.04 0 133.04 126.00 0 126.00 126.00 +39.19 25 27
36 92  MILEC Martin ZKVZA 2014 ZM  133.21 2 13521 132.92 2 13492 134.92 +48.11 24 26
37 117 CIZMARIK Oskar UVLKO 2009 DM 14235 4 146.35 134.90 2 136.90 136.90 +50.09 23
38 65  CSONKA Peter SKPBA 2014 M 141.21 4 14521 133.79 6 139.79 139.79 +52.98 22 25
39 79  DUBOVSKY Teodor KTKLM 2013 ZM  133.44 10 143.44 132.23 8 140.23 140.23 +53.42 21 24
40 82  KOHUT Marcus KTKLM 2015 ZM  139.20 8 147.20 142.03 2 14403 144.03 +57.22 20 23
41 115 SOLTYS Benjamin UVLKO 2009 DM  134.04 12 146.04 140.06 8 148.06 146.04 +59.23 19
42 78  AUGUSTIN Jakub ZKVZA 2014 M 167.77 14 181.77 142.92 6 148.92 148.92 +62.11 18 22
43 69 BRUTOVSKY Matej UVLKO 2012 ZM 14485 6 150.85 150.69 12 162.69 150.85 +64.04 17 21
44 114  PORUBSKY Danny TUZV 2009 DM  150.43 4 15443 149.21 4 153.21 153.21 +66.40 16
45 76  CHOVANEC Alexander ZKVZA 2015 ZM  153.44 2 15544 158.14 6 164.14 155.44 +68.63 15 20
46 68 LAZON Tomas KTKLM 2014 ZM  149.88 8 157.88 151.35 8 159.35 157.88 +71.07 14 19
47 70 JANICKO Lukas ZKVZA 2015 ZM 15415 12 166.15 162.55 10 17255 166.15 +79.34 13 18
48 73 POHANKA Artur TUZV 2013 ZM  162.82 8 170.82 161.26 10 17126 170.82 +84.01 12 17
49 72 SKRKO Sebastian ZKVZA 2015 ZM  168.90 8 176.90 172.07 4 176.07 176.07 +89.26 11 16
50 74  BALAZEC Simon KTKLM 2016 ZM  175.28 2 177.28 194.08 58 252.08 177.28 +90.47 10 15
51 75 DZUREN Jozef UVLKO 2012 ZM  173.98 6 179.98 184.32 8 19232 179.98 +93.17 9 14
52 71 ZEMKO Matus KTKLM 2015 ZM  181.31 10 191.31 180.35 0 180.35 180.35 +93.54 8 13
53 67 MARCISAK Ondrej ZKVZA 2015 ZM  164.04 18 182.04 164.79 16 180.79 180.79 +93.98 7 12
54 77  BOROS Jakub KTKLM 2014 ZM 19277 10 202.77 197.81 2 199.81 199.81 +113.00 6 11
55 62 BOHACIK Max ZKVZA 2015 ZM  190.11 12 20211 171.74 60 231.74 202.11 +115.30 5 10
56 63 BOROS Adam KTKLM 2016 ZM  191.97 66 257.97 232.87 2 234.87 234.87 +148.06 4 9
61 KOVAC Stefan KTKLM 2017 M DNS DNS
64  DUCHON Samuel UVLKO 2014 M DNS DNS
Cc1Zz
1 129 DANISOVA Hana SKPBA 2010 ZS 103.98 2 10598 103.56 2 105.56 105.56 0.00 80 80
2 126 KIMAKOVA Paula TUZV 2010 ZS 110.82 0 110.82 111.20 0 11120 110.82 +5.26 76 76
3 124 MRAZKOVA Alexandra SKPBA 2013 ZM  111.23 2 113.23 112.25 0 11225 112.25 +6.69 72 72
4 125 SMOLINSKA Katarina SKPBA 2011 ZS 121.55 0 12155 123.17 4 12717 121.55 +15.99 68 68
5 128 IZOVA Lenka SKPDK 2011 ZS 126.28 0 126.28 128.54 2 130.54 126.28 +20.72 64 64
6 127 LOBODASOVA Barbora SKPBA 2011 ZS 129.91 4 133.91 134.04 8 142.04 133.91 +28.35 60 60
7 122 KORINKOVA Hana KTKLM 2013 ZM  180.69 2 18269 155.63 52 207.63 182.69 +77.13 58 58
8 121 SUROVCEKOVA Adela KTKLM 2014 ZM  190.68 6 196.68 186.28 8 19428 194.28 +88.72 56 56
9 123  MATEJKOVA Adela KTKLM 2013 ZM 19525 4 199.25 202.41 6 208.41 199.25 +93.69 54 54



1.SLPZ_sprint

15.6.2024
1. SLP ziakov v Sprinte

Rank Bib No. Name Club Year Cat Time 1 Total 1 Time 2 Total 2 Total Behind SLP SLPz

C1Z sprint
1 204 DANISOVA Hana SKPBA 2010 ZS 53.63 53.63 54.15 54.15 53.63 0.00 80 80
2 202 KIMAKOVA Paula TUzv 2010 ZS 57.06 57.06 55.64 55.64 55.64 +2.01 76 76
3 201 MRAZKOVA Alexandra SKPBA 2013 2ZM 56.86 56.86 56.43 56.43 56.43 +2.80 72 72
4 203 IZOVA Lenka SKPDK 2011 ZS 62.57 62.57 62.91 62.91 62.57 +8.94 68 68

C1M sprint
1 216 HNILICA Lukas KTKLM 2011 ZS 47.99 47.99 45.62 45.62 45.62 0.00 80 80
2 218  MINCIK Matej SKPBA 2010 ZS 54.14 54.14 52.82 52.82 52.82 +7.20 76 76
3 217  GALDIA Juraj ZKVZA 2010 ZS 57.31 57.31 54.60 54.60 54.60 +8.98 72 72
4 213  OKAPAL Marko SOKZA 2011  ZS 56.78 56.78 56.53 56.53 56.53 +10.91 68 68
5 214  BACIK Milo$ UVLKO 2012 zM 59.87 59.87 59.01 59.01 59.01 +13.39 64 64
6 215 GALDIA Matu$ ZKVZA 2012 ZM 60.65 60.65 60.38 60.38 60.38 +14.76 60 60
7 212 KOTYRA Dominik ZKVZA 2012 ZM 62.25 62.25 64.11 64.11 62.25 +16.63 58 58

56 56

K1M sprint
1 199  HNILICA Lukas KTKLM 2011 ZS 35.29 35.29 37.20 37.20 35.29 0.00 80 80
2 197  CIZMARIK Oskar UVLKO 2009 DM 46.60 46.60 40.08 40.08 40.08 +4.79 76
3 174 MARKO Michal TUZV 2012 ZM 41.31 41.31 41.86 41.86 41.31 +6.02 72 76
4 219  KULTAN Andrej KTKLM 2010 ZS 43.17 43.17 42.98 42.98 42.98 +7.69 68 72
5 194 PORUBSKY Danny TUzV 2009 DM 43.36 43.36 DNF 43.36 +8.07 64
6 178 MATUSOVIC Andrej TUzZV 2012 ZM 44.35 44.35 4415 4415 4415 +8.86 60 68
7 188 SEEWALD Jakub SKPBA 2011 ZS 44.51 44.51 45.90 45.90 44.51 +9.22 58 64
8 183  MATUSOVIC Arthur TUzZV 2012 ZM 44.53 44.53 47.29 47.29 4453 +9.24 56 60
9 196 VENETIANER Martin ZKVZA 2009 DM 45.60 45.60 45.88 45.88 45.60 +10.31 54
10 193 HUDEK Jonas SKPBA 2010 ZS 45.83 45.83 45.93 4593 45.83 +10.54 52 58
11 189  MINCIK Matej SKPBA 2010 ZS 46.31 46.31 DNS 46.31 +11.02 50 56
12 187 GALDIA Matus ZKVZA 2012 ZM 46.42 46.42 49.73 49.73 46.42 +11.13 48 54
13 190 GALDIA Juraj ZKVZA 2010 ZS 46.81 46.81 48.02 48.02 46.81 +11.52 47 52
14 198 PANKO Juraj UVLKO 2007 DS 47.16 47.16 49.22 49.22 47.16 +11.87 46
15 173  HUDEK Ondrej SKPBA 2012 zZM 49.96 49.96 47.21 47.21 47.21 +11.92 45 50
16 179 AGALAREV Tomas SKPBA 2011 ZS 47.74 47.74 48.50 48.50 47.74 +12.45 44 48
17 180 GOUTH Simon ZKVZA 2013 ZM 48.29 48.29 49.91 49.91 48.29 +13.00 43 47
18 191 VELEBA Oskar SKPBA 2011 ZS 48.59 48.59 50.31 50.31 48.59 +13.30 42 46
19 186 HUCALA Peter ZKVZA 2012 ZM 48.93 48.93 51.25 51.25 48.93 +13.64 41 45
20 185 MIKLAS Jakub SKPBA 2011 ZS 49.16 49.16 51.65 51.65 49.16 +13.87 40 44
21 172 BACIK Milo UVLKO 2012 zM 50.44 50.44 49.46 49.46 49.46 +14.17 39 43
22 220 KULTAN Matej KTKLM 2012 ZM 50.52 50.52 51.89 51.89 50.52 +15.23 38 42
23 182  KUBAN Filip ZKVZA 2013 ZM 50.93 50.93 52.69 52.69 50.93 +15.64 37 41
24 175 PODZIMEK Juraj ZKVZA 2015 ZM 51.62 51.62 52.25 52.25 51.62 +16.33 36 40
25 184 KOTYRA Dominik ZKVZA 2012 ZM 52.03 52.03 53.56 53.56 52.03 +16.74 35 39
26 177 SRNEC Marek ZKVZA 2014 ZM 52.07 52.07 52.44 52.44 52.07 +16.78 34 38
27 169 DZUREN Jozef UVLKO 2012 zM 53.42 53.42 53.53 53.53 53.42 +18.13 33 37
28 195 SOLTYS Benjamin UVLKO 2009 DM 53.51 53.51 55.33 55.33 53.51 +18.22 32
29 170 CHOVANEC Alexander ZKVZA 2015 ZM 55.26 55.26 53.95 53.95 53.95 +18.66 31 36
30 168 POHANKA Artur TUzZV 2013 ZM 55.24 55.24 54.53 54.53 54.53 +19.24 30 35
31 166  JANICKO Lukas ZKVZA 2015 ZM 54.55 54.55 54.97 54.97 54.55 +19.26 29 34
32 163 CSONKA Peter SKPBA 2014 zM 55.10 55.10 DNS 55.10 +19.81 28 33
33 181  MILEC Martin ZKVZA 2014 ZM 55.26 55.26 59.48 59.48 55.26 +19.97 27 32
34 165 BRUTOVSKY Matej UVLKO 2012 zM 56.06 56.06 55.53 55.53 55.53 +20.24 26 31
35 176  BAUMANN Jan ZKVZA 2015 ZM 55.80 55.80 56.73 56.73 55.80 +20.51 25 30
36 171 AUGUSTIN Jakub ZKVZA 2014 ZM 56.57 56.57 55.99 55.99 55.99 +20.70 24 29
37 164 MARCISAK Ondrej ZKVZA 2015 ZM 58.61 58.61 57.39 57.39 57.39 +22.10 23 28
38 167 SKRKO Sebastian ZKVZA 2015 ZM 62.48 62.48 61.61 61.61 61.61 +26.32 22 27
39 161 BOHACIK Max ZKVZA 2015 ZM 63.67 63.67 61.71 61.71 61.71 +26.42 21 26

162 DUCHON Samuel UVLKO 2014 zM DNS DNS
192 MOJIK Tobias ZKVZA 2010 ZS DNS DNS

K1Z sprint
1 150 KIMAKOVA Paulina TUzv 2010 ZS 37.99 37.99 38.30 38.30 37.99 0.00 80 80
2 157 DANISOVA Hana SKPBA 2010 ZS 48.31 48.31 48.77 48.77 48.31 +10.32 76 76
3 153 LOBODASOVA Barbora ~ SKPBA 2011 ZS 50.13 50.13 48.96 48.96 48.96 +10.97 72 72
4 147 SMOLINSKA Katarina SKPBA 2011 ZS 49.71 49.71 DNS 49.71 +11.72 68 68
5 155 MRAZKOVA Alexandra SKPBA 2013 2ZM 50.38 50.38 51.55 51.55 50.38 +12.39 64 64
6 154 AUGUSTINOVA Margaréta ZKVZA 2011 ZS 51.38 51.38 51.81 51.81 51.38 +13.39 60 60
7 148 GECIOVA Gréta UVLKO 2013 zM 51.83 51.83 53.65 53.65 51.83 +13.84 58 58
8 156 IZOVA Lenka SKPDK 2011 ZS 52.07 52.07 52.15 52.15 52.07 +14.08 56 56
9 152 GAJDOSIKOVA Eunika UVLKO 2015 zM 54.42 54.42 52.99 52.99 52.99 +15.00 54 54

Strana 1



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

142
151
144
146
141
149
145
143

MIKLAS Isabella
HRUSKOVA Nina
HUDECOVA Hana
SOLTYSOVA Lara
FATRSIKOVA Olivia
PSENKOVA Kristina
BRANICKA Nikola
ZEMANKOVA Kristina

TUZV
ZKVZA
UVLKO
UVLKO
ZKVZA
ZKVZA
ZKVZA
ZKVZA

2014
2013
2013
2012
2016
2014
2015
2016

ZM
ZM
ZM
ZM
ZM
ZM
ZM
ZM

1.SLPZ_sprint

53.50
55.73
56.58
58.03
58.37
58.49
59.67
61.23

Strana 2

53.50
55.73
56.58
58.03
58.37
58.49
59.67
61.23

56.54
54.88
57.79
58.67
65.77
59.27
62.27
64.69

56.54
54.88
57.79
58.67
65.77
59.27
62.27
64.69

53.50
54.88
56.58
58.03
58.37
58.49
59.67
61.23

+15.51 52
+16.89 50
+18.59 48
+20.04 47
+20.38 46
+20.50 45
+21.68 44
+23.24 43
Chief Judge

HALCINOVA Mariana

52
50
48
47
46
45
44
43



2.SLP

zZiakov v slalome

16.6.2024

Rank Bib No. Name Club Year Cat Time1 Pen1 Total1 Time2 Pen2 Total2 Total Behind SLP SLPz

C1M
1 14 HNILICA Luka$ KTKLM 2011 ZS 100.48 2 10248 102.63 0 102.63 102.48 0.00 80 80
2 20  MINCIK Matej SKPBA 2010 ZS 103.99 0 103.99 104.08 2 106.08 103.99 +1.51 76 76
3 15  JANOVCIK Simon KTKLM 2011 ZS 105.50 0 10550 108.52 0 108.52 105.50 +3.02 72 72
4 16  ONDREJKA Alex KTKLM 2011 ZS 110.13 0 110.13 111.33 2 113.33 110.13 +7.65 68 68
5 10  HUDEK Ondrej SKPBA 2012 ZM 111.54 0 11154 112.87 2 11487 111.54 +9.06 64 64
6 13  GALDIA Matus ZKVZA 2012 ZM 112.42 0 11242 109.63 6 11563 112.42 +9.94 60 60
7 19  GALDIA Juraj ZKVZA 2010 ZS 109.70 54 163.70 106.51 6 11251 112.51 +10.03 58 58
8 17  DARABOS Samuel KTKLM 2010 ZS 110.82 2 11282 111.90 4 11590 112.82 +10.34 56 56
9 22  MLYNCEK Samuel KTKLM 2011 ZS 117.11 0 117.11 115.18 0 115.18 115.18 +12.70 54 54
10 12  HARBACH Adam KTKLM 2012 ZM 117.27 2 119.27 116.47 2 118.47 118.47 +15.99 52 52
11 18  MARO Lukas KTKLM 2010 ZS 118.06 4 122.06 120.27 0 120.27 120.27 +17.79 50 50
12 8 KULTAN Matej KTKLM 2012 ZM 121.23 4 12523 124.18 4 128.18 125.23 +22.75 48 48
13 6 BACIK Milo§ UVLKO 2012 ZM 128.81 6 134.81 126.92 2 128.92 128.92 +26.44 47 47
14 9 HARBACH Ben KTKLM 2012 ZM 123.90 8 131.90 126.01 4 130.01 130.01 +27.53 46 46
15 11 BACUR Jakub KTKLM 2012 ZM 132.45 2 13445 134.98 2 136.98 134.45 +31.97 45 45
16 5 OKAPAL Marko SOKZA 2011 ZS 130.63 4 134.63 133.09 4 137.09 134.63 +32.15 44 44
17 7 AGALAREV Tomas SKPBA 2011 ZS 135.89 2 137.89 127.15 8 135.15 135.15 +32.67 43 43
18 4 KOTYRA Dominik ZKVZA 2012 ZM 154.01 4 158.01 144.95 0 144.95 144.95 +42.47 42 42
19 1 HARBACH Ondrej KTKLM 2014 ZM 162.56 2 164.56 167.84 0 167.84 164.56 +62.08 41 41
20 2 DUCHON Samuel UVLKO 2014 ZM 190.14 10 200.14 181.77 2 183.77 183.77 +81.29 40 40
21 3 CSONKA Peter SKPBA 2014 ZM  209.62 2 211.62 207.25 4 211.25 211.25 +108.77 39 39

21 CIBAK Damian KTKLM 2010 ZS DNS DNS

K1Z
1 53  DANISOVA Hana SKPBA 2010 ZS 98.45 2 10045 101.13 2 103.13 100.45 0.00 80 80
2 43  KIMAKOVA Paulina TUZV 2010 ZS 107.03 0 107.03 107.78 2 109.78 107.03 +6.58 76 76
3 51 MRAZKOVA Alexandra SKPBA 2013 ZM 111.25 0 111.25 11045 0 11045 110.45 +10.00 72 72
4 49  LOBODASOVA Barbora SKPBA 2011 ZS 108.20 6 114.20 108.53 2 110.53 110.53 +10.08 68 68
5 40  SMOLINSKA Katarina SKPBA 2011 ZS 115.21 2 117.21 116.28 2 118.28 117.21 +16.76 64 64
6 52  1ZOVA Lenka SKPDK 2011 ZS 120.60 2 12260 118.23 2 120.23 120.23 +19.78 60 60
7 39  KORINKOVA Hana KTKLM 2013 ZM 126.25 0 126.25 128.76 4 132.76 126.25 +25.80 58 58
8 50 AUGUSTINOVA Margaréte ZKVZA 2011 ZS 124.85 2 126.85 125.83 8 133.83 126.85 +26.40 56 56
9 35 SUROVCEKOVA Adela KTKLM 2014 ZM 132.30 4 136.30 130.04 4 134.04 134.04 +33.59 54 54
10 45  HRUSKOVA Nina ZKVZA 2013 ZM 136.42 0 136.42 138.26 2 140.26 136.42 +35.97 52 52
11 44  MATEJKOVA Adéla KTKLM 2013 ZM 138.69 2 140.69 136.97 4 140.97 140.69 +40.24 50 50
12 47  GAJDOSIKOVA Eunika UVLKO 2015 ZM 140.52 6 146.52 143.68 4 147.68 146.52 +46.07 48 48
13 41 GECIOVA Gréta UVLKO 2013 ZM 148.19 6 154.19 146.71 0 146.71 146.71 +46.26 47 47
14 42  PSENKOVA Kristina ZKVZA 2014 ZM 174.57 2 176.57 148.22 2 150.22 150.22 +49.77 46 46
15 38 SOLTYSOVA Lara UVLKO 2012 ZM 151.95 8 159.95 154.81 6 160.81 159.95 +59.50 45 45
16 34  HUDECOVA Hana UVLKO 2013 ZM 161.77 56 217.77 159.72 10 169.72 169.72 +69.27 44 44
17 32  MIKLAS Isabella TUZV 2014 ZM 170.43 0 170.43 168.61 4 172.61 170.43 +69.98 43 43
18 46  MATEJKOVA Aneta KTKLM 2012 ZM 176.71 56 232.71 169.88 6 175.88 175.88 +75.43 42 42
19 48 DUROSKOVA Nadezda KTKLM 2015 ZM 177.51 8 185.51 175.00 6 181.00 181.00 +80.55 41 41
20 31 FATRSIKOVA Olivia ZKVZA 2016 ZM 195.01 10 205.01 177.83 10 187.83 187.83 +87.38 40 40
21 37  KORINKOVA Terezka KTKLM 2014 ZM 195.20 8 203.20 200.09 12 212.09 203.20 +102.75 39 39
22 36  BRANICKA Nikola ZKVZA 2015 ZM  255.01 12 267.01 208.31 8 216.31 216.31 +115.86 38 38
23 33  ZEMANKOVA Kristina ZKVZA 2016 ZM  209.07 10 219.07 202.57 52 25457 219.07 +118.62 37 37

K1M
1 111 KULTAN Andrej KTKLM 2010 ZS 90.59 0 90.59 86.64 2 88.64 88.64 0.00 80 80
2 116 VENETIANER Martin ZKVZA 2009 DM 87.83 4 91.83 89.38 0 89.38 89.38 +0.74 76
3 112 HUDEK Jona$s SKPBA 2010 ZS 93.93 2 95.93 91.65 0 91.65 91.65 +3.01 72 76
4 100  HNILICA Lukas KTKLM 2011 ZS 93.85 0 93.85 90.45 2 92.45 92.45 +3.81 68 72
5 107 GALDIA Juraj ZKVZA 2010 ZS 96.86 0 96.86 93.30 4 97.30 96.86 +8.22 64 68
6 110  JANOVCIK Simon KTKLM 2011 ZS 98.88 0 98.88 99.27 0 99.27 98.88 +10.24 60 64
7 103 GALDIA MATUS ZKVZA 2012 ZM 100.56 6 106.56 99.01 0 99.01 99.01 +10.37 58 60
8 106 DARABOS Samuel KTKLM 2010 ZS 103.06 4 107.06 97.29 4 101.29 101.29 +12.65 56 58
9 104 SEEWALD Jakub SKPBA 2011 ZS 106.02 8 114.02 101.71 0 101.71  101.71 +13.07 54 56
10 81 HUDEK Ondrej SKPBA 2012 ZM 103.42 0 103.42 102.13 0 102.13 102.13 +13.49 52 54
11 113 ONDREJKA Alex KTKLM 2010 ZS 103.29 50 153.29 101.32 2 103.32 103.32 +14.68 50 52
12 105 MINCIK Matej SKPBA 2010 ZS 107.32 2 109.32 104.10 0 104.10 104.10 +15.46 48 50
13 108 MARO Lukas KTKLM 2010 ZS 104.16 0 104.16 101.08 6 107.08 104.16 +15.52 47 48
14 102 HARBACH Adam KTKLM 2012 ZM 103.52 2 10552 102.51 4 106.51 105.52 +16.88 46 47
15 118  PANKO Juraj UVLKO 2007 DS 104.39 6 110.39 97.95 8 105.95 105.95 +17.31 45
16 109 VELEBA Oskar SKPBA 2011 ZS 112.05 6 118.05 108.96 0 108.96 108.96 +20.32 44 46
17 90 AGALAREV Tomas SKPBA 2011 ZS 102.51 8 110.51 102.97 8 110.97 110.51 +21.87 43 45
18 101  HUCALA Peter ZKVZA 2012 ZM 106.75 4 110.75 109.18 2 11118 110.75 +22.11 42 44
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19 96  MLYNCEK Samuel KTKLM 2011 Zs 113.13 2 11513 109.15 2 11115 111.15 +22.51 41 43
20 88  SLOSIAR Juraj KTKLM 2012 ZM  112.33 0 112.33 112.57 0 11257 112.33 +23.69 40 42
21 91 GOUTH Simon ZKVZA 2013 ZM  112.68 2 11468 113.04 2 115.04 114.68 +26.04 39 41
22 97 HARBACH Ben KTKLM 2012 ZM  118.02 4 122.02 115.83 0 115.83 115.83 +27.19 38 40
23 86  KULTAN Matej KTKLM 2012 ZM  114.35 8 122.35 109.96 6 11596 115.96 +27.32 37 39
24 80 BACIK Milo$ UVLKO 2012 ZM  114.53 2 116.53 114.53 2 116.53 116.53 +27.89 36 38
25 83  MARKO Michal TUZV 2012 ZM  120.52 0 120.52 118.20 0 118.20 118.20 +29.56 35 37
26 99  MIKLAS Jakub SKPBA 2011 Zs 112.69 8 120.69 111.52 8 119.52 119.52 +30.88 34 36
27 64  DUCHON Samuel UVLKO 2014 ZM  126.55 2 128.55 121.06 2 123.06 123.06 +34.42 33 35
28 93  BACUR Jakub KTKLM 2012 ZM  123.37 4 127.37 121.64 2 123.64 123.64 +35.00 32 34
29 94  KUBAN Filip ZKVZA 2013 ZM  127.44 4 13144 12510 0 12510 125.10 +36.46 31 33
30 84  PODZIMEK Juraj ZKVZA 2015 ZM  123.19 2 12519 126.77 8 13477 125.19 +36.55 30 32
31 87  SRNEC Marek ZKVZA 2014 ZM  129.11 6 13511 125.77 0 125.77 125.77 +37.13 29 31
32 95  MATUSOVIC Arthur TUZV 2012 ZM  126.19 0 126.19 126.42 2 12842 126.19 +37.55 28 30
33 98  KOTYRA Dominik ZKVZA 2012 ZM  122.93 8 130.93 120.92 6 126.92 126.92 +38.28 27 29
34 85 BAUMANN Jan ZKVZA 2015 ZM  125.71 6 131.71 125.20 2 127.20 127.20 +38.56 26 28
35 89  MATUSOVIC Andrej TUZV 2012 ZM  127.38 2 129.38 126.65 4 130.65 129.38 +40.74 25 27
36 66  HARBACH Ondrej KTKLM 2014 ZM  131.02 0 131.02 130.61 2 13261 131.02 +42.38 24 26
37 65  CSONKA Peter SKPBA 2014 ZM  132.29 0 13229 133.49 8 14149 132.29 +43.65 23 25
38 117 CIZMARIK Oskar UVLKO 2009 DM  131.51 8 139.51 DNS 139.51 +50.87 22
39 115 SOLTYS Benjamin UVLKO 2009 DM  139.28 4 143.28 139.10 2 14110 141.10 +52.46 21
40 114 PORUBSKY Danny TUZV 2009 DM  149.88 2 151.88 142.05 0 142.05 142.05 +53.41 20
41 92  MILEC Martin ZKVZA 2014 ZM  143.94 2 14594 136.91 8 14491 14491 +56.27 19 24
42 78  AUGUSTIN Jakub ZKVZA 2014 ZM  149.69 6 155.69 140.69 6 146.69 146.69 +58.05 18 23
43 68 LAZON Tomas KTKLM 2014 ZM  150.43 8 158.43 148.99 2 150.99 150.99 +62.35 17 22
44 76  CHOVANEC Alexander ZKVZA 2015 ZM  160.38 2 162.38 152.70 4 156.70 156.70 +68.06 16 21
45 69 BRUTOVSKY Matej UVLKO 2012 ZM  170.79 10 180.79 158.08 6 164.08 164.08 +75.44 15 20
46 73 POHANKA Artur TUZV 2013 ZM  166.54 6 17254 160.33 4 164.33 164.33 +75.69 14 19
47 71 ZEMKO Matus KTKLM 2015 ZM  180.19 6 186.19 167.65 2 169.65 169.65 +81.01 13 18
48 70  JANICKO Lukas ZKVZA 2015 ZM  168.01 8 176.01 159.60 12 17160 171.60 +82.96 12 17
49 75 DZUREN Jozef UVLKO 2012 ZM  166.28 6 172.28 165.27 8 173.27 172.28 +83.64 11 16
50 72  SKRKO Sebastian ZKVZA 2015 ZM  171.50 4 175,50 164.51 54 218.51 175.50 +86.86 10 15
51 67 MARCISAK Ondrej ZKVZA 2015 ZM  172.48 12 184.48 168.66 10 178.66 178.66 +90.02 9 14
52 74  BALAZEC Simon KTKLM 2016 ZM  194.20 8 20220 191.04 6 197.04 197.04 +108.40 8 13
53 62 BOHACIK Max ZKVZA 2015 ZM  193.75 12 205.75 189.51 10 199.51 199.51 +110.87 7 12
61 KOVAC Stefan KTKLM 2017 M DNS DNS
63 BOROS Adam KTKLM 2016 M DNS DNS
77  BOROS Jakub KTKLM 2014 M DNS DNS
79 DUBOVSKY Teodor KTKLM 2013 M DNS DNS
82  KOHUT Marcus KTKLM 2015 M DNS DNS
Cc1z
1 129 DANISOVA Hana SKPBA 2010 Zs 106.71 0 106.71 105.55 2 107.55 106.71 0.00 80 80
2 126  KIMAKOVA Paula TUZV 2010 Zs 114.11 2 116.11  112.52 0 11252 112.52 +5.81 76 76
3 124 MRAZKOVA Alexandra SKPBA 2013 ZM  113.79 0 113.79 112.54 0 11254 112.54 +5.83 72 72
4 125 SMOLINSKA Katarina SKPBA 2011 Zs 122.44 0 12244 121.93 0 12193 121.93 +15.22 68 68
5 128 1ZOVA Lenka SKPDK 2011 Zs 131.16 6 137.16 123.15 2 12515 125.15 +18.44 64 64
6 127 LOBODASOVA Barbora SKPBA 2011 Zs 137.44 2 139.44 133.73 2 135.73 135.73 +29.02 60 60
7 122 KORINKOVA Hana KTKLM 2013 ZM  168.35 2 170.35 169.75 0 169.75 169.75 +63.04 58 58
8 121  SUROVCEKOVA Adela KTKLM 2014 ZM  179.05 4 183.05 184.31 0 184.31 183.05 +76.34 56 56
9 123  MATEJKOVA Adela KTKLM 2013 ZM  180.99 6 186.99 177.61 14 19161 186.99 +80.28 54 54
Chief Judge



